
Centralka SSP

L1

P1

Zasilanie z rozdzielnicy g ównej
HDGs( o) FE180/PH90 3x2,5  mm2

1L1 1L2

HTKSH PH90 1x2x0,8

1L3

Wy czenie

H
D

G
s 

2x
1,

5

1DO/2DI
BXOI3

12
94

1DO/2DI
BXOI3

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

 15  x  17  =  2 53

Poziom +13m

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

 15  x  17  =  2 53

Poziom +22m

Projektant:
mgr in . S awomir Radziszewski
Numer uprawnie : MAZ/0540/POOE/14

Sprawdzaj cy:
mgr in . Miros aw Konca
Numer uprawnie : CIE 13/86

PAL_R_PBZ_601
Skala:

Rewizja:

Nazwa rysunku:

Nr rysunku:

Data opracowania:

Tytu  opracowania:

Jednostka projektowania:

Inwestor:

RYSY Architekci
ul. Topolowa 2/91
05-500 Mysiad o

Opracowanie:

Projekt wykonawczy
Faza:

Bran a:


